GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:424
ANSWERED ON:27.07.2006

SURVEY FOR CONSTRUCTION OF RAILWAY LINES
Nayak Shri Ananta

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) Whether the Railways have approved to conduct survey for construction of railway line from Jajpur to Keonjhar Road and railway line from Banspani to Bimlagarh in Orissa;

(b) If so, the details thereof; and

(c) The steps taken by the Railways in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRIR. VELU)
(@): No, Sir.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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